Rs.6,94,659/-as on  12.01.2026

Date & T]me of Sale: 27.02.2026 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date a Time of Inspection: - 02-02-2026 to 16-02-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price:  Rs.5,40,OOO/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Forti/ Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.54,000/- (Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Only).

I  I        BEYOND   BANKING          whenyoubankwithus youcontrlbutetowardsabettersociet,,
.-

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited) 4400953

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndla -GOO 002